Casino

Specifications & Options

Round, 1 crescent & 2 crescent options
Available in fabric, vinyl and leather
Available with ball foot brushed chrome or
polished chrome legs

CMHR foam

ﬁ 14 kg

CASCIRC

other weights on application

Q:‘: Min 95% recyclable

www.planscape.co.uk

@ 5-10working days 9 5 year warranty

Designed by Ocee

The Casino stool range is a great addition to any open space
where touchdown seating allows people to take a break or catch-
up with colleagues in an informal environment.

The option of a single or double crescent enables a multitude
of configurations to be created. Ball foot brushed chrome or
polished chrome legs offer that extra finishing touch.



CASCIRC

Casino Circular Stool

CAS1C
Casino Circular Stool/1
Crescent

CAS2C
Casino Circular Stool/2
Crescent

CASCIRC/LEG
Casino Circular Stool with
Chrome Legs (shown with
standard ball foot brushed
chrome legs)

CAS1C/LEG

Casino Circular Stool/1
Crescent (shown with
standard ball foot brushed
chrome legs)

CAS2C/LEG

Casino Circular Stool/2
Crescent (shown with
standard ball foot brushed
chrome legs)

Dimensions (mm)

440

440

440

440

440

440

730

730

—

730

730

730

730

—




